

|  
ITEM NO.10

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8898-8899/2008

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDUR KARTAR CHHUGANI & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim stay,clarification of court's  
order,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order,permission to  
file additional documents and office report )

Date: 02/12/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Nishtha Kumar, Adv.  
Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.  
Ms Puja Priyadarshini, Adv.  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv  
Mr. Dheeraj Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 21.1.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar

hj