

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8898-8899/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2008 in CRLWP
No.1679/2007,CRLWP No.36/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDUR KARTAR CHHUGANI & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for interim stay,exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned order,permission to file additional documents and office
report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 21/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Y.Chitale,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Nishtha Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Padmaja Kaul,Adv.
Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv
Ms. Udita Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash,Adv.

For R.No.1&8

In-Person

Mr. Dheeraj Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.
List after three weeks.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master